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Situacién 

Financiera 

Al 
31 

de 
d
i
c
i
e
m
b
r
e
 

de 
2024 

y 
2023 

Activos 

Activos 
corrientes 

Efectivo 
y 
equivalente 

de 
efectivo 

Inventarios 

Pagos 
anticipados 

Total 
activos 

corrientes 

Activos 
no 

corrientes 

Inversiones 
Patrimoniales 

Propiedad, 
planta 

y 
equipo 

neto 

Activos 
Intangibles 

neto 

Total 
activos 

no 
corrientes 

Total 
a
c
t
i
v
o
s
 

P
a
s
i
v
o
s
 
c
o
r
r
i
e
n
t
e
s
 

Cuentas 
por 

pagar 
a 

corto 
plazo 

Total 
pasivos 

corrientes 

Total 
pasivos 

(Valores 
en 

RD$) 

(Notas 
7) 

(Nota 
8) 

(Nota 
9) 

(Nota 
10) 

(Nota 
11) 

(Nota 
12) 

(Nota 
13) 

Activos 
Netos/Patrimonio 

(Nota 
14) 

Capital 

Resultados 
del 

Periodo 
(positivo-ahorro 

/ 
negativo 

- 
desahorro) 

Resultados 
de 

Ejercicios 
Anteriores 

P
a
t
r
i
m
o
n
i
o
 

N
e
t
o
 

2024 
2023 

133,448,804 
76,632,186 

967,953 
2,205,362 

1,837,810 
2,259,617 

136,254,567 
81,097,165 

3,800,000,000 

130,377,857 

3,663,635 

3,000,000,000 

137,429,556 0 

3,934,041 
,492 

3,137,429,556 

4,070,296,059 
3,218,526,721 

4,961,122 
2,293,495 

4
,
9
6
1
,
1
2
2
 

2
,
2
9
3
,
4
9
5
 

4,961,122 
2,293,495 

220,186,383 
220,186,383 

847,844,457 
(36,179,608) 

2,997,304,098 
3,032,226 

,452 

4,065,334,938 
3,216,233,226 

Total 
A
c
t
i
v
o
s
 
N
e
t
o
s
/
P
a
t
r
i
m
o
n
i
o
 
m
a
s
 
P
a
s
i
v
o
s
 

4,070,296,060 
3,218,526,721 

Las 
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las 

paginas 
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15 
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parte 
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